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Campus phone prefixes: 206, 267, 312, 319, 794, 825, 983 (dial last 5 digits of number from campus phone)
BH=Bunche; MS=Math Sciences; MSB=Molecular Sciences; SH=Slichter; TLS=Terasaki; YH=Young Hall

NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL ROOM PHONE
Angelopoulos, Vassilis Faculty vassilis@ucla.edu 2712A 4-7090
Artemyev, Anton Researcher aartemyev@igpp.ucla.edu 2713 6-6630
Aurnou, Jonathan Faculty jona@epss.ucla.edu 5638 5-2054
 SPIN Lab 5690 7-5218
Alfredsen, Monica Administrative Staff malfredsen@epss.ucla.edu 3805 6-8590
Avanesian, Hilda Administrative Staff hilda@epss.ucla.edu 3805 5-3031
Ban, Jessica Technical Staff jban@ucla.edu 5834 SH 4-4122
Barboni, Melanie Researcher mbarboni@epss.ucla.edu 2667 7-4580
Bargatze, Lee Researcher lfb@igpp.ucla.edu 6697 N/A
Beghein (Boyce), Caroline Faculty cbeghein@ucla.edu 1712 5-0742
Bell, Beth Ann Project Scientist ebell21@ucla.edu 3652 6-2940
Bird, Peter Emeriti Faculty pbird@epss.ucla.edu 4656 5-1126
Bowline, Estefani Library Staff ebowline@library.ucla.edu 4697 5-1055
Brown, Carlene Administrative Staff cbrown@epss.ucla.edu 3806C 5-9784
Caron, Ryan Technical Staff rcaron@igpp.ucla.edu 2834 SH 7-0696
Chi, Pi-Jen (Peter) Researcher pchi@igpp.ucla.edu 6873 SH 5-2040
Chou, Elyse Administrative Staff echou@epss.ucla.edu 3806B 5-3231
Coleman, Paul J. Emeriti Faculty paul@girvan.org 5881 SH 5-1776
Collins, John Technical Staff jcollins@igpp.ucla.edu 6862 SH 6-1208
Davis, Paul Faculty pdavis@epss.ucla.edu 1806 5-1343
De Leuw, Simone Technical Staff sdeleuw@ucla.edu 4863 SH 5-2015
Deau, Estelle Anne Researcher anne.estelle.d@gmail.com N/A N/A
Dollase, Wayne Emeriti Faculty dollase@ucla.edu 2648 5-3823
Drozdov, Alexander Y. Researcher adrozdov@ucla.edu 1813 7-4263
Duran-Weeks, Brenda Administrative Staff bduran@epss.ucla.edu 3687 5-0314
Elliott, Ben Project Scientist benm.elliott@epss.ucla.edu 2859 SH 6-3531
Esposito, Rosario Researcher r.esposito@epss.ucla.edu 2646 5-6670
Fort, Rick Administrative Staff rfort@igpp.ucla.edu 3845 SH 5-1418
Gabrielse, Christine (Lin) Researcher cgabrielse@ucla.edu 2713 6-6630
Garibay, Lisa Staff (Physical Sciences) lygaribay@ucla.edu 6854A SH 5-1040
Ghil, Michael          Emeriti Faculty (AOS) ghil@atmos.ucla.edu MS 7236 6-0651
Gonzalez, Henry Administrative Staff henryhg1446@ucla.edu B703 N/A
Greer, William Technical Staff wgreer@igpp.ucla.edu 5873 SH 5-1464
Grimes, Eric Technical Staff egrimes@igpp.ucla.edu 2708  6-6628
Hall, Clarence A. Emeriti Faculty hall@epss.ucla.edu 6710 5-1010
Harris, Bill Technical Staff bharris@igpp.ucla.edu 5880 SH 5-9320
Harris, Joshua Technical Staff joshuaharris@ucla.edu 5834 SH 2-4705
Harrison, T. Mark Faculty tmh@argon.epss.ucla.edu 3646 5-7970
Hart, Richard Technical Staff rhart@igpp.ucla.edu 5833 SH 6-9955
Hector, Kathryn (Rowe) Technical Staff krowe@igpp.ucla.edu 5873 SH 5-7281
Hietala, Heli Researcher heli@igpp.ucla.edu N/A N/A
Hohl, Judy Technical Staff jhohl@epss.ucla.edu 2810A 4-7186
Holbrook, Lauri Administrative Staff holbrook@epss.ucla.edu 3683A 5-3917
Horn, Susanne Postdoc shorn@epss.ucla.edu 5652 N/A
Hsu, Tung-Shin Researcher thsu@igpp.ucla.edu 6705 N/A
Huang, Hui Postdoc oldyellow@ucla.edu 1834 N/A
Ingersoll, Ray Emeriti Faculty ringer@epss.ucla.edu 5635 5-8634
Jackson, David Emeriti Faculty djackson@ucla.edu 1802 5-0421
Jacobs, Dave Faculty (EEB) djacobs@ucla.edu TLS 2155 6-7885
Jarzebinski, George Recalled Technical Staff george@oro.epss.ucla.edu 2667B 6-4577
Jewitt, David Faculty jewitt@epss.ucla.edu 3713 5-2521
Jia, Yingdong Researcher yingdong@igpp.ucla.edu 6873 SH 5-2040
Jogi, Per Technical Staff jogi@physics.ucla.edu 1704 5-8862
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Joy, Steven Technical Staff sjoy@igpp.ucla.edu 6855 SH 5-3506
Kagan, Yan Recalled Researcher ykagan@ucla.edu 1707A 6-5611
Kaplan, Ian Emeriti Faculty irkaplan@ucla.edu 3695 7-5213
Kavner, Abby Faculty akavner@ucla.edu 4851 SH 6-3675
Kazden, Deborah P. Technical Staff dkazden@igpp.ucla.edu 6707 6-6073
Kellerman, Adam Researcher akellerman@igpp.ucla.edu 1813 7-4263
Khurana, Krishan Researcher kkhurana@igpp.ucla.edu 6863 SH 5-8240
King, Todd Technical Staff tking@igpp.ucla.edu 6851 SH 6-7201
Kivelson, Margaret Emeriti Faculty mkivelson@igpp.ucla.edu 6843 SH 5-3435
Kohl, Issaku Project Scientist ikohl@epss.ucla.edu 2648 225-772-7143

Kudryavtsev, Anatoliy Research Staff kudryavtsev@ess.ucla.edu 5676B 5-1769
Kyte, Frank Recalled Researcher kyte@igpp.ucla.edu 4871 SH 5-2015
 Electron Microprobe Lab 2646 5-6670
Labidi, Jabrane Postdoc jlabidi@epss.ucla.edu 1667 N/A
Lai, Hai Rong Researcher hrlai@ucla.edu 5869 SH 6-1208
Lee, Louise Technical Staff leel@igpp.ucla.edu 5833 SH 6-9955
Leneman, David Technical Staff leneman@igpp.ucla.edu 5873 SH 5-0632
Li, Jing Researcher jli@igpp.ucla.edu 2713 6-3051
Liu, Jiang Researcher jliu@igpp.ucla.edu 6844C SH 5-1995
Liu, Ming-Chang Academic Specialist mcliu@ucla.edu 2667A 53299
Liu, Xinping Technical Staff xliu@igpp.ucla.edu 5833 SH 6-9955
Lora, Juan Postdoc jlora@ucla.edu 4680 N/A
Lovera, Oscar Recalled Academic Specialist lovera@epss.ucla.edu 2666A 6-2657
Lu, San Researcher slu@igpp.ucla.edu 2713 6-6630
Ma, Yingjuan Researcher yingjuan@ucla.edu 6881 SH 5-5097
Mafi, Joseph Technical Staff jmafi@igpp.ucla.edu 6859 SH 6-6073
Makhluf, Adam Researcher a.makhluf@epss.ucla.edu 1679 6-2917
Manning, Craig Faculty manning@epss.ucla.edu 1693 6-3290

PTX lab 1679 6-2917
Margot, Jean-Luc Faculty, Department Chair jlm@epss.ucla.edu 5642 6-8345

Chair's office email chair@epss.ucla.edu 3809 5-1475
Martin, Drew Technical Staff dmartin@igpp.ucla.edu 6880 SH 5-0632
Masi, Frankie Administrative Staff fsmasi@ucla.edu 3806 5-1664
Masongsong, Emmanuel Technical Staff emasongsong@igpp.ucla.edu 2712 6-6627
McBride, Karen Technical Staff space.mcbride@gmail.com N/A N/A
McKeegan, Kevin Faculty mckeegan@epss.ucla.edu 2653 5-3580

Lab  2677 5-4328
McPherron, Robert Emeriti Faculty rmcpherron@igpp.ucla.edu 6711 N/A
McWilliams, Diana Technical Staff (AOS) dmcw@atmos.ucla.edu 3637 6-2829
Meng, Lingsen Faculty meng@epss.ucla.edu 1805 5-1885
Merifield, Paul Emeriti Faculty pmerifie@ucla.edu 3667 310-398-1447

Mitchell, Jonathan Faculty jonmitch@ucla.edu 4684 310-920-6169

Moon, In Sook Technical Staff imoon@igpp.ucla.edu 6707 6-6073
Moon, Seulgi Faculty sgmoon@epss.ucla.edu 4659 6-5760
Morishima, Ryuji Researcher ryuji.morishima@jpl.nasa.gov N/A 818-354-0184

Nakatsuka, Jim Administrative Staff jnakatsu@igpp.ucla.edu 3845 SH 5-3939
Navarro, Thomas Postdoc tnavarro@epss.ucla.edu 2707 6-8055
Newman, William Faculty win@ucla.edu 4640 5-3912
Newton, Robert Adjunct Faculty rcnewton@ucla.edu 1679 6-2917
O'Connor, Rod Administrative Staff roconnor@epss.ucla.edu 4687A 5-6325
Paige, David Faculty dap@mars.ucla.edu 4712 5-4268
Pang, Michelle Administrative Staff mpang@epss.ucla.edu 3845 SH 6-1659
Parish, Helen Researcher hparish@epss.ucla.edu 4855 SH 5-6145
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Peltzer, Gilles Faculty peltzer@epss.ucla.edu 4648 6-2156
Piso, Ana-Maria Postdoc apiso@ucla.edu 2863 SH 617-818-6780

Rappazzo, A. Franco Researcher rappazzo@ucla.edu 6697 N/A
Rathjen, Michael Administrative Staff mrathjen@epss.ucla.edu 3806 4-4240
Reville, Victor Postdoc vreville@epss.ucla.edu 6697 N/A
Rhodes, Ed Adjunct Faculty ed.rhodes@sheffield.ac.uk N/A N/A
Roberts, Paul Emeriti Faculty roberts@math.ucla.edu 4665 6-6363
Rosenfeld, John Emeriti Faculty rosenfel@ucla.edu 3686C 5-1505
Rubin, Alan Recalled Researcher aerubin@ucla.edu 4877 SH 5-3202
Runnegar, Bruce Emeriti Faculty runnegar@ucla.edu 5661 6-1738
Runov (Rounov), Andrei Researcher arunov@igpp.ucla.edu 2712 6-6648
Russell, Chris Faculty ctrussel@igpp.ucla.edu 6869 SH 5-3188
Russell, Cindy Technical Staff clrussell@igpp.ucla.edu 2708 6-5116
Russell, Patrick Researcher patrick.russell@epss.ucla.edu 5834 SH 4-4122
Salyards, Steve Administrative Staff salyards@epss.ucla.edu 4691B 5-3043
Schauble, Edwin Faculty schauble@ucla.edu 3642 6-9292
Schimpf, Stephen Technical Staff sschimpf@chem.ucla.edu YH 4359 4-7573
Schlichting, Hilke Faculty hilke@epss.ucla.edu 4644 5-5130
Schopf, J. William Faculty schopf@epss.ucla.edu 5687B 5-1170
Schubert, Gerald Emeriti Faculty schubert@ucla.edu 2810A 5-4577
Schwab, Fred Recalled Researcher schwab@igpp.ucla.edu 1707B 5-3123
Seibt, Ulrike Faculty (AOS) useibt@ucla.edu MSB 7154 6-7428
Sharlow, Mark Technical Staff msharlow@igpp.ucla.edu 6707 6-6073
Shen, Zhengkang Researcher zshen@epss.ucla.edu 3687 6-4070
Shen-Miller, Jane Researcher shenmiller@lifesci.ucla.edu 5676A 5-2891
Shprits, Yuri Researcher yshprits@igpp.ucla.edu 1813 7-4263
Smith, Laurence Faculty (Geography) lsmith@geog.ucla.edu BH 1127A 5-3154
Sowmendran, Marjorie Staff margie@igpp.ucla.edu 6869 SH 5-3326
Strangeway, Robert Researcher strangeway@igpp.ucla.edu 6865 SH 6-6247
Sullivan, Mark Technical Staff marks@mars.ucla.edu 5834 SH 4-4122
Tang, Haolan Postdoc haolantang@ucla.edu 2667C N/A
Tenerani, Anna Researcher annatenerani@epss.ucla.edu 6697 N/A
Treude, Tina Faculty ttreude@g.ucla.edu 5859 SH 7-5213
Tripati, Aradhna E. Faculty ripple@epss.ucla.edu 2659 6-3531
Uy, Sharon Technical Staff sharon@igpp.ucla.edu 6877 SH 5-0900
Velli, Marco Faculty mvelli@ucla.edu 6849 SH 6-4892
Venkatesan, M. Indira Recalled Researcher indira.venkatesan@gmail.com 3695 N/A
Verma, Ashok Kumar Postdoc ashokverma@ucla.edu 5656 5-2380
Vltava, Lvcian Technical Staff lvcianvltava@ucla.edu 2658 6-1449
Walker, Ray Emeriti Faculty rwalker@igpp.ucla.edu 6839 SH 5-7685
Warren, Paul Recalled Researcher pwarren@ucla.edu 4875 SH 5-3202
Wasson, John Emeriti Faculty jtwasson@ucla.edu 4859 SH 5-1986
Wei, Hanying Researcher hwei@igpp.ucla.edu 5867 SH 5-6868
Wessenauer, Eric Administrative Staff ericw@epss.ucla.edu 3686B 5-1420
Weygand, James Researcher jweygand@igpp.ucla.edu 5839 SH 5-3547
Williams, Jean-Pierre Researcher jpierre@mars.ucla.edu 3687 5-3547
Yeung, Laurence Researcher lyeung@rice.edu N/A N/A
Yin, An Faculty yin@epss.ucla.edu 4676 5-8752
Young, Ed Faculty eyoung@epss.ucla.edu 2678 7-4930
 Lab 2682 6-1507
Zhang, Xiaojia Researcher xjzhang@igpp.ucla.edu 2713 6-6630
Zhou, Xiaoyan Researcher xyzhou@igpp.ucla.edu 6844A SH 5-1995
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5787 5-1170
B707 N/A
4691 5-3043
4653 N/A
4641 N/A
3820 N/A
5644 N/A
3657 N/A
5655 N/A
4677 N/A
3645 N/A
2805 N/A
3680 N/A
3814 N/A
B703 N/A
2646 5-6670
3805 6-8590

3806B 5-3231
3809 5-1475

3806C 5-9784
3806 5-3880
3687 5-0314
3683 5-3917
4697 5-1055
2677 5-4328

3839A SH N/A
4667 N/A
3684 6-0472
2686 6-1507
1678 6-8989
3697 N/A

4854 SH 6-3675
2684 6-1507

6854 SH 6-8042
B700 5-1188
1679 6-2917
2654 5-3487

3853 SH N/A
5690A 7-2218

Classroom: Structure Lab

MISCELLANEOUS OFFICES AND LABS
Center for Study of Evolution & Origin of Life (CSEOL)
Classroom: Basement Computer Lab
Classroom: Computer Lab
Classroom: Metamorphic Lab
Classroom: Mineralogy Lab
Classroom: Oceanography Lab
Classroom: Paleontology Lab
Classroom: Physical Geology Lab
Classroom: Sedimentary Lab
Classroom: Seminar Room

Geology/Geophysics Library

Clean Lab
Commons Room
Conference Room

Electron Microprobe Lab
EPSS Academic Personnel Office
EPSS Accounting Office
EPSS Chair's Office
EPSS Department Manager
EPSS Main Office
EPSS Payroll & Personnel Office
EPSS Student Affairs Office

Demo/field equipment office (B703) and lab (B697)

SEM Lab

Ion Microprobe
iPLEX Office
Kaula Room
Mailroom
MC-ICPMS Lab
MegaSIMS Lab
Meteorite Gallery
Mineral Physics Lab
Oxygen Isotope Lab
Poster Printer

PTX/Experimental Petrology Lab
Prototyping Lab

Slichter Seminar Room
SPIN Lab

UCLA Police Department (UCPD) 310-825-1491

Fax:  310-825-2779 (EPSS); 310-206-3051 (Slichter)

UCLA EH&S Hotline (to report lab spills/related issues) 310-825-9797
UCLA Facilities Trouble Desk (to report building-related issues) 310-825-9236

Address:   UCLA Department of Earth, Planetary, & Space Sciences                           Campus Mail Code:  156704
                     595 Charles E Young Drive East                                                                              Department Code:  0995
                     3806 Geology Building
                     Los Angeles, CA 90095-1567
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